422 Martha Street,

422 MARTHA STREET, EDGERTON, WI, 53534 Edgerton, WI,
53534

$164,900

Honestly, better than new. Landscaping, fence, finished LL, window treatments, * 3 beds
appliances are included. Very clean 3 BR, 2.5 BA home that is completely in move * 2 baths
in ready condition. Master suite has master bath w/shower & walk in closet. LL is * Res
already finished (w/additional insulation & sound board) to keep noises isolated. * Sold
Upgrades done by current... * 1591 sq ft
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Features

GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes
FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No
Utilities: Cable Available Features: Accessible Bedroom,Accessible Full

Bath,Breakfast Bar,Cable Available,Lower
Level,Pantry,Walk-in Closet(s),Water softener inc

Above Grade Finished Area, sq Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 380
ft: 1211

Tax Year: 2011 Tax Amount: 3932

Inclusions: All window coverings

Amenities

Waterfront available: No Cooling:
Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Water Softener Water Source:

Owned Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air, Natural Gas

Basement: Full,Full Size Windows/Exposed,Partially Finished Exterior material: Vinyl
Siding,Wood Siding

Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener,Paved

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Eric Kim Agent Email: eric kim1987@yahoo.com
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